ILD620/ 620GB / ILQ620/ 620GB
Document Number 83653
Rev. 1.4, 26-Oct-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
E
C

transients found in many industrial control environ-
ments.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
ILD620 CTR > 50 %, DIP-8
ILD620GB CTR > 100 %, DIP-8
ILQ620 CTR > 50 %, DIP-16
ILQ620GB CTR > 100 %, DIP-16
ILD620-X007 CTR > 50 %, SMD-8 (option 7)
ILD620-X009 CTR > 50 %, SMD-8 (option 9)
ILD620GB-X009 CTR > 100 %, SMD-8 (option 9)
ILQ620-X009 CTR > 50 %, SMD-16 (option 9)
ILQ620GB-X009 CTR > 100 %, SMD-16 (option 9)
2